Mid Morning Break

Double Cajun Wedges
Fruity Popcorn

Double Potato Wedges
Buttered Toast

Garlic & Herb Wedges
Syrup Pancakes
Toasted Teacakes

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Topped Slice

Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce
With Cheese

Plain Jacket’

Plus one filling

Plus two fillings
Additional fillings
Panini Selection
Voulez Poulet Special
Hacienda Mexicana Special

Drinks

Flavoured water 500ml
Water 500ml

Radnor Bottle 330ml
Couplets

Aqua Juice 185mll

Aqua Splash 330ml
Flavoured Milk 200ml

Streateries

Main Meal plus sides and vegetables or salad

Home bakes

Hot pudding

£1.00
£0.90
£0.75
£0.40
£1.00
£1.00
£0.90

£1.40
£155
£2.70
£1.40
£2.20
£2.40
£1.60
£2.20
£2.60
From £0.60
From £2.90
From £2.40
From £2.25

£1.25
£1.00
£1.40
£0.65
£1.00
£1.40
£1.50

Cheese on Toast
Sausage Roll

Sweet Waffle & Fruit Topper

Tex Mex Chicken Burger
Chicken Ball & Rice Pot

Asian Style Chicken Burger
South American Chicken Burger

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Deli Bagels

Deli Salads
Protein Salads
Side Salad

Fresh Bakery
Fruit Pots
Dessert Pots

Meal Deal

From £2.20
From £2.40
£2.55
£295
£2.40
£3.00
From £2.50
From £2.50
From £1.00
From £1.40
From £0.90
From £1.20

Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli or
Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert

or water
£2.80
£210
from £0.70
£115

£1.00
£1.80
£1.20
£2.60
£1.40
£2.40
£2.40



